
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start winner CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2T. Duncan 528439 12/11186

 2 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1L. Walker 539041 6/5201

 3 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1B. Hastie 534149 7/4183

 4 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6186

 5 BUGATTI ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 5M 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5157

 6 ESTHER'S LILY Dropping in grade CAS, 26/07/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11228

 7 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R10, M 5M 5P 1Y 5/1B. Northfield 500848 15/11180

 8 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6159

 9 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 8/7159

 10 BURNT BROTHER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2123

 11 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1S. Keep 522527 6/5114

 12 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1L. Dagott 535826 4/3108

 13 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score IPS, 01/08/2022, R9, 3 6P 2Y 5Y 5/1D. Clarson 531175 7/3107

 14 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R7, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/3B. Hastie 533082 6/197

 15 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/593

 16 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/481

 17 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 5 300 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE BEE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 550633 3/2213

 2 FRED PHITLER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/2S. Keep 544988 3/2201

 3 JUST CLASSY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/2N. Smith 539059 3/2189

 4 ROBELL HUGO Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/2B. Ellis 542709 3/2186

 5 LIZARD Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/3S. Lockhart 552257 2/1185

 6 EXIT PARKING Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/0168

 7 ROBELL SKYLA Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/2B. Ellis 542706 3/2162

 8 ROBELL RUBY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2150

 9 LIL MIKI BREEZE Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1147

 10 SMOOTH JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/4W. Clarson 533438 1/0129

 11 BOKARM DONNA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/3J. Ahern 528240 2/1123

 12 MAKE IT EASY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1117

 13 LITTLE CAPERS Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2114

 14 RIPPLE LANE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0108

 15 BUNDY TRIGGER Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/3D. Clarson 551787 2/1108

 16 COLONEL ANGUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 544059 1/0102

 17 MENTAL MENZIES Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 7P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/084

 18 LOUISIANA Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/175

 19 COUNTRY SPECIAL Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6186

 2 BUGATTI ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 5M 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5157

 3 ESTHER'S LILY Dropping in grade CAS, 26/07/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11228

 4 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R10, M 5M 5P 1Y 5/1B. Northfield 500848 15/11180

 5 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6159

 6 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 8/7159

 7 BURNT BROTHER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2123

 8 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1S. Keep 522527 6/5114

 9 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1L. Dagott 535826 4/3108

 10 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score IPS, 01/08/2022, R9, 3 6P 2Y 5Y 5/1D. Clarson 531175 7/3107

 11 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R7, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/3B. Hastie 533082 6/197

 12 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/593

 13 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/481

 14 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P MDN 300 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE NOEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/07/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/0142

 2 PHANTOM ARIZONA Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 1P 5/4T. Barton 550803 1/0151

 3 CHICAGO REIGN Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4J. Davis 550728 1/0151

 4 BOOK BOOK Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 2P M/1S. Lockhart 552254 0/0134

 5 MAGIC SECRET Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 2P M/1B. Beach 552493 0/0134

 6 TINY PSYCHO Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 3P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/0117

 7 LUCKY AS BEN Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 3P M/1N. Creighton 549724 0/0117

 8 JIMBARAN EXPRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 6P M/1S. Staples 549264 0/072

 9 BUGATTI LIGHT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 8P M/1J. Davis 546275 0/060

 10 BLUE CHIP SONNY Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1J. Northfield 550135 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI LIGHT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 8P M/1J. Davis 546275 0/060

 2 LADY SUSAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 31/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/094

 3 INTEGRITY STAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/07/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/086

 4 ZULU RUFUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/078

 5 DOLLY VALLEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 8P M/1D. Winters 546038 0/070

 6 BOLAN ROAD Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 4P M/1N. Creighton 549725 0/058

 7 LADY HOLLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/074

 8 EYE BAR Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1B. Hastie 547835 0/059

 9 BUNDY BOUNCE Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R1, Y 5Y 5Y M/1D. Clarson 551794 0/052

 10 CLOVER LIZZIE Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P M/1C. Supple 539720 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE DUDETTE Last start winner CAS, 02/08/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3G. Hancock 548653 2/1158

 2 INTEGRITY ANGEL Last start winner CAS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4R. Andrews 550324 1/0110

 3 COMMANDS RESPECT Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2G. Dart 546423 9/2207

 4 BLANC GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 26/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 8/7193

 5 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 26/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10171

 6 WHO ROUX DUDE Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0150

 7 SKY UNLEASHED Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/08/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/091

 8 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 539061 3/2168

 9 KING MISSILE Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2C. Northfield 542276 3/2168

 10 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5165

 11 RAW HONEY Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 5/4S. Barton 549382 1/0124

 12 BURNT BROTHER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2123

 13 KING CUJO Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2R. Arnold 544148 5/2120

 14 RIPPLE LANE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0108

 15 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/799

 16 BOYS NIGHT OUT Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/099

 17 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R6, P 7P (FEL)P 5M 5/1P. Lavis 497277 8/785

 18 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARRYL'S DREAM Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1M. Northfield 549648 0/0134

 2 EXPERT TEASE Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Gilbert 549015 0/078

 3 LADY SUSAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 31/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/094

 4 INTEGRITY STAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/07/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/086

 5 ZULU RUFUS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/078

 6 JUST MUMMULGUM First start M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/00

 7 LADY HOLLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/074

 8 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P NG1-4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 1/1C. Northfield 542272 8/7219

 2 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R10, M 2M 1M 1M 2/1/1C. Supple 500672 21/13277

 3 STACKED DECK 1 Last start winner CAS, 04/08/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 7/6249

 4 HYPERDRIVE Last start winner CAS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2A. Newstead 534596 6/5228

 5 MERCY DASH 1 Last start winner CAS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 18/11168

 6 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/2B. Northfield 539159 13/10195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STACKED DECK 2 Last start winner CAS, 04/08/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 7/6249

 2 WISDOM Last start winner CAS, 31/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2R. Arnold 528181 9/7222

 3 MERCY DASH 2 Last start winner CAS, 02/08/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 18/11168

 4 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/1B. Ellis 542707 6/5246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 31/07/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 16/8258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALF MOON BAY Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. Dart 537774 4/0278

 2 TIGER ROSIE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 539360 5/2234

 3 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/3165

 4 BABY GUINNESS Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Mcdermott 530167 9/1120

 5 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 16/0258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 August 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOPHIE ZARR WREN Weighted points score BGC, 04/08/2022, R5, 1 4C 5P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 537226 4/0188

 2 ARTANIS Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4J. Dart 543719 7/0118

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  5 August 2022 - 09:23 AM WST


